
DATE DAY RAMADAN FAJIR DUHUR ASR
MAGRIB/I
FTAR

ISHA TARAWEEH

Feb 18 Wednesday 1 5:52 AM 12:32 PM 3:33 PM 5:59 PM 7:13 PM 7:30 PM

Feb 19 Thursday 2 5:51 AM 12:32 PM 3:33 PM 6:00 PM 7:14 PM 7:30 PM

Feb 20 Friday 3 5:49 AM 12:32 PM 3:34 PM 6:01 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM

Feb 21 Saturday 4 5:48 AM 12:32 PM 3:34 PM 6:02 PM 7:16 PM 7:30 PM

Feb 22 Sunday 5 5:47 AM 12:32 PM 3:36 PM 6:03 PM 7:17 PM 7:40 PM

Feb 23 Monday 6 5:46 AM 12:31 PM 3:36 PM 6:04 PM 7:18 PM 7:40 PM

Feb 24 Tuesday 7 5:44 AM 12:31 PM 3:37 PM 6:05 PM 7:19 PM 7:40 PM

Feb 25 Wednesday 8 5:43 AM 12:31 PM 3:38 PM 6:07 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM

Feb 26 Thursday 9 5:42 AM 12:31 PM 3:39 PM 6:08 PM 7:21 PM 7:40 PM

Feb 27 Friday 10 5:40 AM 12:31 PM 3:39 PM 6:09 PM 7:22 PM 7:40 PM

Feb 28 Saturday 11 5:39 AM 12:31 PM 3:40 PM 6:09 PM 7:23 PM 7:40 PM

Mar 1 Sunday 12 5:37 AM 12:30 PM 3:41 PM 6:11 PM 7:24 PM 7:50 PM

Mar 2 Monday 13 5:36 AM 12:30 PM 3:41 PM 6:12 PM 7:25 PM 7:50 PM

Mar 3 Tuesday 14 5:34 AM 12:30 PM 3:42 PM 6:13 PM 7:26 PM 7:50 PM

Mar 4 Wednesday 15 5:33 AM 12:30 PM 3:43 PM 6:14 PM 7:27 PM 7:50 PM

Mar 5 Thursday 16 5:32 AM 12:30 PM 3:43 PM 6:15 PM 7:28 PM 7:50 PM

Mar 6 Friday 17 5:30 AM 12:29 PM 3:44 PM 6:16 PM 7:29 PM 7:50 PM

Mar 7 Saturday 18 5:29 AM 12:29 PM 3:45 PM 6:17 PM 7:30 PM 7:50 PM

Mar 8 Sunday 19 6:27 AM 1:29 PM 3:45 PM 7:18 PM 8:31 PM 8:50 PM

Mar 9 Monday 20 6:25 AM 1:29 PM 3:46 PM 7:19 PM 8:32 PM 8:50 PM

Mar 10 Tuesday 21 6:24 AM 1:28 PM 4:46 PM 7:20 PM 8:33 PM 8:50 PM

Mar 11 Wednesday 22 6:22 AM 1:28 PM 4:47 PM 7:21 PM 8:34 PM 8:50 PM

Mar 12 Thursday 23 6:21 AM 1:28 PM 4:48 PM 7:22 PM 8:35 PM 8:50 PM

Mar 13 Friday 24 6:19 AM 1:27 PM 4:48 PM 7:23 PM 8:36 PM 8:50 PM

Mar 14 Saturday 25 6:18 AM 1:27 PM 4:49 PM 7:24 PM 8:37 PM 8:50 PM

Mar 15 Sunday 26 6:16 AM 1:27 PM 4:49 PM 7:25 PM 8:38 PM 9:00 PM

Mar 16 Monday 27 6:14 AM 1:27 PM 4:50 PM 7:25 PM 8:39 PM 9:00 PM

Mar 17 Tuesday 28 6:13 AM 1:26 PM 4:50 PM 7:26 PM 8:40 PM 9:00 PM

Mar 18 Wednesday 29 6:11 AM 1:26 PM 4:51 PM 7:27 PM 8:41 PM 9:00 PM

Mar 19 Thursday 30 6:09 AM 1:26 PM 4:51 PM 7:28 PM 8:42 PM 9:00 PM

2321 INDEPENDENCE AVE, KC,
MO 4121

AL-HUDA CENTER

RAMADAN CALENDAR
DUA FOR BREAKING YOUR FAST:

2026/1447 H

TAJAJJUD BEGINS 3:30 AM
LAST 10 NIGHTS

SUHUR PROVIDED LAST
10 NIGHTS

DONATE HERE!

FOLLOW US!

فطور
IFTAR SERVED

ON
WEEKENDS 

PREMUIM WIRELESS

816-231-3790
PWIRELESS@GMAIL.COM

AVIS RENTAL AGENCY
913-420-3449

GRANDVIEW_AVIS@OUTLOOK.COM

1512 MAIN ST. GRANDVIEW, MO
64039

TO THE RIGHT: COMMUNITY LIVING
913-486-0472

ALVINJOHN65@AOL.COM

PROVIDING A VARITY OF SERVICES

BARAKAH CIRCLE
1,OOO  BELIEVERS GIVE $10 WEEKLY TO
THE MASJID FOR THE SAKE OF ALLAH 

SCAN QR CODE  ON LEFT SIDE
TO SIGN UP FOR ENDLESS

REWARDS

BARAKAH CIRCLE


